SCHOOL Date Times

ARK All Saints Academy Saturday 20th September 9.30-10.00 Principal talk 10.00 - 11.30 Tour of Academy
ARK All Saints Academy Thursday 27th September 9.30-10.00 Principal talk 10.00 - 11.30 Tour of Academy
ARK All Saints Academy Monday 1st October 9.30-10.00 Principal talk 10.00 - 11.30 Tour of Academy
ARK All Saints Academy Wednesday 3rd October 5.00 - 5.30 Principal talk 5.30 -7.00 Tour of Academy
ARK All Saints Academy Monday 8th October 9.30-10.00 Principal talk 10.00 - 11.30 Tour of Academy
ARK All Saints Academy Monday 10th October 9.30-10.00 Principal talk 10.00 - 11.30 Tour of Academy

Bacon's College Tuesday 25th September 2018 9.00 - 11.00am
Bacon's College Wednesday 26 September 2018 9.00 - 11.00am
Bacon's College Thursday 27 September 2018 5.30 - 8.00pm
Bacon's College Friday 28th September 2018 5.30 - 8.00pm
Bacon's College Tuesday 2 October 2018 9.00 - 11.00am
The Charter School - Red Post Hill Wednesday 26 September 2018 2.15pm -5.00pm
The Charter School - Red Post Hill Thursday 04 October 2018 2.15pm -5.00pm
The Charter School East Dulwich Tuesday 18 September 2018 2pm to 6pm

at Temporary site: Southampton Way, SE5 7EW

The Charter School East Dulwich Thursday 27 September 2018 2pm to 6pm

at Temporary site: Southampton Way, SE5 7EW

The Charter School East Dulwich Tuesday 2 October 2018 4pm to 6pm

at Temporary site: Southampton Way, SE5 7EW

City of London Academy (Southwark) Session One Thursday 13th September 2018 Open Evening 4.00pm-5.30pm

No entry after 4.30pm

Talks at 4.00pm & 5.00pm
City of London Academy (Southwark) Session Two Thursday 13th September 2018 Open Evening 6.00pm-7.30pm
No entry after 6.30pm

Talks at 6.00pm & 7.00pm
City of London Academy (Southwark) Session One Monday 17th September 2018 Open Evening 4.00pm-5.30pm
No entry after 4.30pm

Talks at 4.00pm & 5.00pm
City of London Academy (Southwark) Session Two Monday 17th September 2018 Open Evening 6.00pm-7.30pm
No entry after 6.30pm

Talks at 6.00pm & 7.00pm

City of London Academy (Southwark) Wednesday 19th September 2018 By Appointment only

Open Morning 9.00am — 10.00am
City of London Academy (Southwark) Thursday 20th September 2018 By Appointment only

Open Morning 9.00am — 10.00am
City of London Academy (Southwark) Monday 24th September 2018 By Appointment Only

Open Morning 9.00am — 10.00am
Compass School Wednesday 19th September Open Evening 5-7pm (Last entry at 6:30pm)
Compass School Thursday 20th September Open morning 8:30-10am (Last entry at 9:20am)
Compass School Wednesday 26th September Open Evening 5-7pm (Last entry at 6:30pm)
Compass School Thursday 27th September Open morning 8:30-10am (Last entry at 9:20am)
Compass School Friday 28th September Open morning 8:30-10am (Last entry at 9:20am)

Compass School Tuesday 16th October Open morning 8:30-10am (Last entry at 9:20am)

Harris Academy Bermondsey Wednesday 13th September 10.00am start with tour, Principal's presentation at 10.45am
Harris Academy Bermondsey Wednesday 19th September 10.00am start with tour, Principal's presentation at 10.45am
Harris Academy Bermondsey Wednesday 26th September 10.00am start with tour, Principal's presentation at 10.45am
Harris Academy Bermondsey Wednesday 3rd October 10.00am start with tour, Principal's presentation at 10.45am
Harris Academy Bermondsey Wednesday 10th October 10.00am start with tour, Principal's presentation at 10.45am
Harris Academy Bermondsey Saturday 13th October 10.00am start with tour, Principal's presentation at 10.45am
Harris Academy Bermondsey Wednesday 17th October 10.00am start with tour, Principal's presentation at 10.45am
Harris Academy Bermondsey Wednesday 24th October 10.00am start with tour, Principal's presentation at 10.45am
Harris Academy Bermondsey (induction day) Thursday 5th July 9.45am to 1.15pm (times TBC)

Harris Boys Academy East Dulwich Thursday 21 September 2017 17:00-19:00

Harris Boys Academy East Dulwich Tuesday 26 September 2017 08:40-10:30

Harris Boys Academy East Dulwich Wednesday 27 September 2017 08:40-10:30

Harris Boys Academy East Dulwich Thursday 28 September 2017 08:40-10:30

Harris Girls Academy East Dulwich Monday 24th September 2018 9:00am- 10:30am




Harris Girls Academy East Dulwich

Tuesday 25th September 2018

9:00am- 10:30am

Harris Girls Academy East Dulwich

Thursday 27th September 2018

5:00pm- 7:30pm

Harris Girls Academy East Dulwich

Wednesday 3rd October 2018

9:00am -10:30am

Harris Girls Academy East Dulwich

Thursday 4th October 2018

9:00am - 10:30am

Harris Academy Peckham

Tuesday 2nd October 2018

4.30pm - 7.30pm

Harris Academy Peckham

Tuesday 9th October 2018

9.00am - 10.30am

Harris Academy Peckham

Wednesday 10 October 2018

9.00am - 10.30am

Harris Academy Peckham

Tuesday 16th October 2018

9.00am - 10.30am

Kingsdale Foundation School

Wednesday 12th September 2018

9.30am - 11.30am and 5.30pm - 8pm

Kingsdale Foundation School

Saturday 15th September 2018

11lam - 1.30pm

Kingsdale Foundation School

Wednesday 19th September 2018

9.30am - 11.30am

Kingsdale Foundation School

Wednesday 26th September 2018

9.30am - 11.30am

Kingsdale Foundation School Saturday 29th September 2018 1lam - 1.30pm
Kingsdale Foundation School Wednesday 3rd October 2018 9.30am -11.30am
Kingsdale Foundation School Saturday 6th October 2018 1lam - 1.30pm

Kingsdale Foundation School (induction day)

Wednesday 26th June 2019

Year 6 Introductory and Induction Event

Notre Dame RC School

Wednesday 19th September 2018

9.15 -11.00am Headteacher talk at beginning of session followed by tour

Notre Dame RC School

Tuesday 25th September 2018

5.00 - 7.00pm Headteacher talk at beginning of session followed by tour

Notre Dame RC School

Wednesday 3rd October 2018

1.15 - 3.00pm Headteacher talk at beginning of session followed by tour

Sacred Heart RC School

Monday,17th September

Open morning: 9am to 11.30am

Sacred Heart RC School

Tuesday, 18th September

Open morning: 9.00am to 11.30am

Sacred Heart RC School

Wednesday, 19th September

Open evening: 4.30 to 7.00pm

St Saviour’s and St Olave’s Thursday 20th September 6.00pm

St Saviour’s and St Olave’s Friday 21st September 10.00am

St Saviour’s and St Olave’s Wednesday 26th September 10.00am

St Saviour’s and St Olave’s Thursday 4th October 10.00am

St Thomas the Apostle College 25 September 9.00-11.30am
St Thomas the Apostle College 26 September 9.00-11.30am
St Thomas the Apostle College 27 September 4.30-7.30pm
St Michael’s Catholic College Monday 24th September Morning and Evening
St Michael’s Catholic College Wednesday 26th September Morning

St Michael’s Catholic College Monday 1st Ocotober Morning
Walworth Academy Tuesday 18th September 2018 5.00 to 7.00 pm

Walworth Academy

Wednesday 19th September 2018

9.00to 10.15 am

Walworth Academy

Thursday 20th September 2018

9.00to 10.15 am

Walworth Academy

Friday 21st September

9.00to 10.15 am

Walworth Academy

Tuesday 9th October

9.00to 10.15 am

University Engineering Academy South Bank

Thu 20th Sept

6pm - 8pm

University Engineering Academy South Bank

Tues 25th Sept

9.45am - 11.30am

University Engineering Academy South Bank

Wed 26th Sept

9.45am - 11.30am

University Engineering Academy South Bank

Thu 27th Sept

9.45am - 11.30am







